157th LEAMINGTON & MIDLAND COUNTIES ARCHERY MEETING - PRESENTATION RECORD
31st May and 1st June 2008
Lady Paramount:

Pauline Fennel
Judges : Mr. Philip Ravenscroft, Mrs. Chrissie Mortlock and Mr Terry Shough
Weather : Saturday :Dry, No wind
Sunday :Overcast, Dry, Slight breeze
Trophy & Medal Winners Name Club Score Hits Golds
DOUBLE HEREFORD
MIDLAND COUNTIES ARCHERS
Champions Silver Mirror and Brooch Leah Innocent Coventry 2230 288 151

OPEN AWARDS
Newall Silver Challenge Belt for the

Ladies Recurve

Highest Double Hereford Jackie Bowser Cheltenham 2112 288 116

2nd Score Karen Atkins B of Burleigh 2082 288 108

Jean Truslove Brooch for the highest

Hereford Leah Innocent Coventry 1118

Best Gold at 80 yards (Leamington

Challenge Bracelet) Helen Markland Meriden 1928 288 78
Gents Recurve DOUBLE YORK

MIDLAND COUNTIES ARCHERS

Champions Silver Challenge Bowl,

Brooch / Medal Dave Beardsley GNAS 2189 287 136

OPEN AWARDS

Fisher Cup for the highest double York Mike Lewis Saints&Sinners 2155 287 130
2nd Score Simon Wilkinson Newport Pagnell 2143 287 117
3rd Score Brian Tustin RLSAS 2114 288 113
Best Gold at 100 yards (John L. Morgan

Challenge Medal) Winston Damerum Long Mynd 1466 263 37

Leamington Arrow Brooch for the Most
Golds Leah Innocent Coventry 2230 288 151

(Lady or Gentleman)

Boys Recurve DOUBLE YORK (open)

HE Samson (Steel) Shield Matt Gilbert Droitwich 1612 282 43
DOUBLE YORK AND HEREFORD
Recurve Team Awards ROUNDS
Leamington Inter-Regional Challenge
Cup Leah Innocent Coventry 2230 288 151
for 4 archers from one region Dave Beardsley GNAS 2189 287 136
Mike Lewis Saints&Sinners 2155 287 130
Brian Tustin RLSAS 2114 288 113
Total 8688 1150 530
Compound Awards
Ladies Compound DOUBLE HEREFORD
Chris Jones Challenge Trophy Janice French Malvern 2432 288 214
Gents Compound DOUBLE YORK
Bob Parsons Challenge Trophy and
Medal Eric Thomas Redditch 2434 288 214
2nd Score Adam Ravenscroft Bowflights 2407 287 203
3rd Score Peter Stepek SMAC 2400 286 207
R.L.S.A.S Tankard for Best Gold at
longest distance Geoff Malyon B of Birstall 2324 288 176
(lady or gent)
Gents Longbow DOUBLE YORK
Leamington Trophy Graham Field Bowflights 310 86 3
BAREBOW AWARDS
Ladies Barebow DOUBLE HEREFORD
1st Score Ruth Field Bowflights 526 191 18



SINGLE ROUNDS
Ladies Recurve

Gents Recurve

Ladies Compound

Gents Compound

GIRLS UNDER 16 RECURVE

GIRLS UNDER 13 RECURVE

SINGLE HEREFORD

East-West Challenge Trophy and Medal Philippa Lowe

2nd Score

3rd Score

SINGLE YORK

East-West Challenge Trophy and Medal

2nd Score

3rd Score

SINGLE HEREFORD

1st Score

2nd Score

SINGLE YORK

1st Score

2nd Score

3rd Score

DOUBLE BRISTOL Il
1st Score

DOUBLE BRISTOL IV
1st Score

2nd Score

BOYS UNDER 18 RECURVE DOUBLE BRISTOL |

BOYS UNDER 16 RECURVE

BOYS UNDER 14 RECURVE

BOYS UNDER 12 RECURVE

BOYS UNDER 9 RECURVE

JUNIOR BRISTOL ROUNDS - COMPOUND
BOYS UNDER 16 COMPOUND

1st Score
DOUBLE BRISTOL Il
1st Score
DOUBLE BRISTOL IlI
1st Score
2nd Score
DOUBLE BRISTOL IV
1st Score
DOUBLE BRISTOL V

1st Score

DOUBLE BRISTOL Il

1st Score

WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY & OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

FOR COUNTY ARCHERS ONLY
COUNTY RECURVE
GIRLS UNDER 16 RECURVE

GIRLS UNDER 13 RECURVE

GIRLS UNDER 9 RECURVE

County Rosebowl

(no medal)

BOYS UNDER 18 RECURVE

BOYS UNDER 16 RECURVE

BOYS UNDER 14 RECURVE

BOYS UNDER 9 RECURVE

COUNTY TEAM TROPHY

BRISTOL Il
1st Score
BRISTOL IV
1st Score
BRISTOL V
1st Score
Highest score,
Hereford to Bristol V
BRISTOL |

1st Score
BRISTOL Il
1st Score
BRISTOL Il
1st Score
BRISTOL V
1st Score

1st Score

Lisa Crumpling

Kim Copson

Simon Terry
Martin Evans

Paul Jaggers

Anne Davies

Janette Ross
Simon Scott
John Robbins
Brett Walker

Sophie Cole

Rachel Beardsley
Caitlin McCarthy

George Churchill

Simon Briars

Zak Crawford
Jacob Vick

Jason Martel

Michael McCarthy

Stuart Taylor

Rebecca Adkins
Caitlin McCarthy
Isobel Roberts
Caitlin McCarthy
Steven Chetwynd
Jack Brookes
Jacob Vick
Michael McCarthy
Caitlin McCarthy
Henry Scott
Bethany Roberts

Michael McCarthy
Total

Meriden
The Foxes
B of Birstall

Chorley Bmen
Audco
Rugby

B of Rutland

Meriden
B of Rutland
Meriden
Meriden

Chelmsford

GNAS
RLSAS

Bromyard

Lichfield

Welland valley

Meriden

Malvern

RLSAS

Stafford

Meriden

RLSAS

RLSAS

RLSAS

Meriden

Sutton Coldfield

Meriden

RLSAS

RLSAS

RLSAS

RLSAS
RLSAS

1152 144 84
1100 144 62
1072 144 58
1177 143 22
1122 144 76
1049 143 61
1221 143 111
1218 144 111
1252 144 123
1248 144 121
1233 143 117
1996 278 118
2570 288 277
2285 285 163
1911 285 87
2358 288 184
2338 288 176
2202 288 141
1636 260 62
2155 287 131
2530 288 259
1110 144 70
1127 141 83
862 140 34
1127 141 83
853 139 28
749 135 25
1108 144 70
1063 143 62
1127 141 83
1096 144 63
1078 144 62
1063 143 62

4364 572 270




FOR NON COUNTY ARCHERS
OPEN RECURVE
GIRLS UNDER 16 RECURVE

GIRLS UNDER 13 RECURVE

BOYS UNDER 18 RECURVE

BOYS UNDER 16 RECURVE

BOYS UNDER 14 RECURVE

BOYS UNDER 12 RECURVE

OPEN COMPOUND

GIRLS UNDER 16 COMPOUND

BOYS UNDER 18 COMPOUND

BOYS UNDER 16 COMPOUND

BOYS UNDER 14 COMPOUND

BOYS UNDER 12 COMPOUND

BRISTOL llI
1st Score
2nd Score
BRISTOL IV
1st Score

2nd Score

BRISTOL |
1st Score
BRISTOL II

1st Score

BRISTOL Il
1st Score
2nd Score
BRISTOL IV
1st Score

2nd Score

BRISTOL Il
1st Score
BRISTOL |
1st Score
BRISTOL Il
1st Score
BRISTOL Il
1st Score
BRISTOL IV

1st Score

Rebecca Lantsbery
Katie Abel

Rachel Beardsley

Alice Cotton

George Churchill

Simon Briars

Zak Crawford

Ryan Damerum

David Phillips

Jason Martel

Georgia Ward

James Ward

Stuart Taylor

Callum Fraser

James Passingham

Welland Valley
LAPFAC

GNAS

Long Mynd

Bromyard

Lichfield

Welland valley

Long Mynd

Melton Mowbray

Malvern

Welland valley

Welland Valley

Stafford

Deer Park

B of Birstall

1145
1138

1282

1102

954

1192

1148

1078

1178

851

1206

1230

1278

1132

1168

143
144

144

144

142

144

144

144

144

131

144

144

144

144

144

92
78

137

67

46

95

81

65

92

37

103

113

135

76

88



